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294958 11/08/1976

BM 5'11''185

10/03/2024

3:56 AM

Yes

ALEXANDER, ELLIS, JR

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

THEFT 250.00/OpenNA/NA

THEFT 500.00/OpenNA/NA

1190781 12/19/1986

BF 5'07''300

10/03/2024

11:53 AM

Yes

BEANER, CANTISHA

SPD ILL/USE/WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

01733333 04/02/2000

BF 5'04''135

10/03/2024

10:12 PM

Yes

BEASLEY, SHANERRICA

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

1607422 01/21/1978

BF 4'06''80

10/03/2024

10:40 PM

Yes

BENTON, TONISHA W

SPD THEFT Not Set2024KS05683-1/Criminal

SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not Set24120963/NA

01733331 09/05/2000

BF 5'02''135

10/03/2024

8:15 PM

Yes

BRAZIEL, LADAJAH S.

SPD FLIGHT/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Turning movements and required signals Not SetNA/NA

RECKLESS/OPER Not SetNA/NA

01733324 04/20/1984

WF 5'04''125

10/03/2024

12:54 AM

Yes

CRAIN, SAMANTHA

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA
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1556416 12/02/2002

WM 5'08''180

10/03/2024

12:56 PM

Yes

CRAIN, SCOTT R

SPD PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA
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PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA
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PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

PORNOGRAPHY INVOLVING JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

01733328 08/07/1993

WF 5'05''165

10/03/2024

2:52 PM

Yes

CROWSON, ANGELICA

SPD DISCH/FIREARMS Not SetNA/NA

1725398 05/09/2002

WM 5'08''160

10/03/2024

10:46 PM

Yes

HAJALI, SAMIR M

SPD Simple assault Not Set24120960/NA

1142631 09/17/1989

BM 5'09''140

10/03/2024

3:25 AM

Yes

HARRIS, CHARLES E, JR

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01733332 03/09/1963

BM 6'01''190

10/03/2024

9:31 PM

Yes

JEFFERSON, KEVIN

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

95493 02/10/1983

BM 5'07''150

10/03/2024

11:40 PM

Yes

JONES, KENDRICK W

SPD DIST/PEACE Not SetNA/NA

46832 08/15/1968

WM 6'01''220

10/03/2024

1:21 PM

Yes

LINDSEY, JEFFREY C

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2024002432/NA

01733330 04/02/1976

WM 6'00''215

10/03/2024

5:50 PM

Yes

LOPEZ, RICHARD

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2024-00-2526/NA
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1668045 06/01/2005

WM 5'05''130

10/03/2024

11:14 PM

Yes

OBER, RICHARD

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2024002727/NA

1132762 08/30/1990

BM 5'06''138

10/03/2024

2:27 PM

Yes

REED, AKEEM

SPD SECOND DEGREE RAPE Not Set2024-00-2707/NA

1362300 08/08/1997

BM 5'05''130

10/03/2024

8:05 PM

Yes

ROBERSON, CARDRAI P

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPONS Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPONS Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not Set208284/Criminal

DIST/PEACE Not Set208284/Criminal

01733329 11/05/1974

WM 5'08''197

10/03/2024

5:29 PM

Yes

rugg, charles

SPD RECKLESS/OPER Not SetNA/NA

SPEEDING Not SetNA/NA

01733334 09/20/1992

BM 5'10''145

10/03/2024

10:22 PM

Yes

SLOAN, TRAVIOSIER

SPD POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA FELONY Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 19

Total Inmates: 19
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